1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ist
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
Tth
8th

Ist
2nd

1st
2nd
Ird

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th
10th

TETON VALLEY RODEO
RESULTS: 06/21/2024

EVENT

OPEN GOATS

JUNIOR GOATS

PEEWEE POLE BENDING

JR POLE BENDING

OPEN POLE BENDING

PEEWEE BARRELS

JR BARRELS

CONTESTANT

Tenley Winegar
Morgynn Cline
Maycie Alred
Brooklyn Wagoner
Zaylee Mortensen

Brinlee Kely
Kaua Weaver

Addilyn Daw
Aspen Winegar

Tetleigh Wright
Amberlyn Smith
Addie Harness
Charly Miller
Aubree Barry
Emmalie Tonks
Burton Grover
Emma Groth

Joey Hansen
Tara Emmiu

Aspen Winegar
Addilyn Daw
Anniston Marlar

Aubree Barry
Ella Hatch
Amberlyn Smith
Rozalyn Thorp
Brynlon Nelson
Addie Hamess
Kalli Larsen
Burton Grover
Kaya Weaver
Tetleigh Wright

TIME / SCORE

10.030
12.810
13.100
13.680
15.560

14.870
24.820

24.727
36.003

23.280
24.870
26.174
27.540
28.180
29.043
20.228
29.797

22.243
26.999

18.960
21.184
23.096

18.099
18.732
18.853
18.966
18.984
19.033
19.194
19.206
19.745
19.802

PAYOUT

$117.00

$50.00

$40.00

$111.00
$74.00

$70.00

$40.00

$108.00
$83.00
$60.00



Ist

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

Tth

8th

9th Tie
9th Tie

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

OPEN BARRELS

OPEN BREAKAWAY

JR BREAKAWAY

TIE DOWN ROPING

1st

RIBBON ROPING

STEER WRESTLING

1st

CHUTE DOGGING

st

2nd
3rd
4th

MUTTIN BUSTIN

Ist
2nd

STOCK SADDLE BRONC

1st
2nd tie
2nd tie
dth

STEER RIDING

1st
2nd

3rd /4th tie
4th /4th tie

BAREBACK STEER RIDING

SADDLE BRONC STEER RIDING

Ashley Robertson
Paige Tonks
Savannah Allen
Joey Hansen
Jessica Cline
Anna Johnson
Morgynn Cline
Ashley Wensel
Tara Emmitt
Maycie Alred

Paisley Hill
Bryer Newman
Sage Allen

Rylan Erickson
Brinlee Kelly

Wes Shaw

Garrett Urrutia

Rylan Erickson
Dully Schultz
Wrylee Day
Clayton Anderson

Ist & 2nd get gift certificates

Hayzen Bond
Wesson Beard

Chet Hill
Ayden Allen
Keyen Nash
Wryatt Tuckett

Jacon Tonks
August Dewitt
Wylee Day
Colton Rasmussen

NQR

NQR

17.460 $216.00
17.701 $162.00
17.911 $108.00
17.951 $54.00
17.962
18.208
18.236
18.649
19.106
19.106

2.660 $101.00
4.070

13.400
2.560 $80.00
4.940 $54.00
19.100 $40.00
$ per Team
20.440 $23.00

4.500 $135.00

5310 $90.00
5.630
7.570
90
84
59 $270.00
58 $90.00
58 $90.00
53
60 $105.00
59 $70.00
56
56



BAREBACK

SADDLE BRONC
1st

BULL RIDING
Ist
2Znd

#8 TEAM ROPING
1st

#10 TEAM ROPING
1st
2nd

#13 TEAM ROPING
st
2nd

NQR

Brock Briggs

Morgan Hatch
Kcldon Young

Rylan Erickson / Tyson Bond

Briggins Jones / Doug Beard
Summer Winger / Tristian Montesano

Tyler Jones / Briggins Jones
Tyler Jones / Doug Beard



