TETON VALLEY RODEO RESULTS: 06/21/2024

	EVENT	CONTESTANT	TIME / SCORE	PAYOUT
	OPEN GOATS			
1st		Tenley Winegar	10.030	\$117.00
2nd		Morgynn Cline	12.810	3117.00
3rd		Maycie Alred	13.100	
4th		Brooklyn Wagoner	13.680	
5th		Zaylee Mortensen	15.560	
	JUNIOR GOATS			
1st		Brinlee Kely	14.870	\$50.00
2nd		Kaua Weaver	24.820	\$50.00
	PEEWEE POLE BENDING			
1st		Addilyn Daw	24.727	\$40.00
2nd		Aspen Winegar	36.003	\$40.00
	JR POLE BENDING			
1st		Tetleigh Wright	23.280	\$111.00
2nd		Amberlyn Smith	24.870	\$74.00
3rd		Addie Harness	26.174	\$74.00
4th		Charly Miller	27.540	
5th		Aubree Barry	28.180	
6th		Emmalie Tonks	29.043	
7th		Burton Grover	29.228	
8th		Emma Groth	29.797	
	OPEN POLE BENDING			
1st		Joey Hansen	22.243	\$70.00
2nd		Tara Emmitt	26.999	
	PEEWEE BARRELS			
1st		Aspen Winegar	18.960	\$40.00
2nd		Addilyn Daw	21.184	
3rd		Anniston Marlar	23.096	
03803	JR BARRELS			
1st		Aubree Barry	18.099	\$108.00
2nd		Ella Hatch	18.732	\$83.00
3rd		Amberlyn Smith	18.853	\$60.00
4th		Rozalyn Thorp	18.966	
5th		Brynlon Nelson	18.984	
6th		Addie Harness	19.033	
7th		Kalli Larsen	19.194	
8th		Burton Grover	19.206	
9th		Kaya Weaver	19.745	
10th		Tetleigh Wright	19.802	

OPEN BARRELS			
1st	Ashley Robertson	17.460	\$216.00
2nd	Paige Tonks	17.701	\$162.00
3rd	Savannah Allen	17.911	\$108.00
4th	Joey Hansen	17.951	\$54.0
5th	Jessica Cline	17.962	
6th	Anna Johnson	18.208	
7th	Morgynn Cline	18.236	
8th	Ashley Wensel	18.649	
9th Tie	Tara Emmitt	19.106	
9th Tie	Maycie Alred	19.106	
OPEN BREAKAWAY			
1st	Paisley Hill	2.660	\$101.00
2nd	Bryer Newman	4.070	
3rd	Sage Allen	13.400	
JR BREAKAWAY			
1st	Rylan Erickson	2.560	\$80.00
2nd	Brinlee Kelly	4.940	\$54.00
TIE DOWN ROPING			
1st	Wes Shaw	19.100	\$40.00
RIBBON ROPING		\$	per Team
STEER WRESTLING			
1st	Garrett Urrutia	20.440	\$23.00
CHUTE DOGGING			
Ist	Rylan Erickson	4.500	\$135.00
2nd	Dully Schultz	5.310	\$90.00
3rd	Wylee Day	5.630	
4th	Clayton Anderson	7.570	
MUTTIN BUSTIN	1st & 2nd get gift certificates		
lst	Hayzen Bond	90	
2nd	Wesson Beard	84	
STOCK SADDLE BRONC			
1st	Chet Hill	59	\$270.00
2nd tie	Ayden Allen	58	\$90.00
2nd tie	Keyen Nash	58	\$90.00
4th	Wyatt Tuckett	53	
STEER RIDING			
lst	Jacon Tonks	60	\$105.00
2nd	August Dewitt	59	\$70.00
3rd /4th tie	Wylee Day	56	2.0.00
th /4th tie	Colton Rasmussen	56	
BAREBACK STEER RIDING	NQR		

SADDLE BRONC STEER RIDING NQR

BAREBACK

NQR

SADDLE BRONC

1st

Brock Briggs

BULL RIDING

1st

2nd

Morgan Hatch

Keldon Young

#8 TEAM ROPING

1st

Rylan Erickson / Tyson Bond

#10 TEAM ROPING

1st

Briggins Jones / Doug Beard

2nd

Summer Winger / Tristian Montesano

#13 TEAM ROPING

1st

2nd

Tyler Jones / Briggins Jones

Tyler Jones / Doug Beard